Bike The Limits 2022 - Century Route
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Bike The Limits 2022 - Century Route

Num Dist Prev  Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Q@ Startof route 0.0

2. 0.0 0.0 4= Leftonto South 0.1
5th Street

3. 0.1 0.1 = Rightonto East 1.0
San Fernando
Street

4. 1.1 1.0 <= Leftonto South 0.4
Montgomery
Street

5. 1.5 0.4 - Rightonto Park 1.6
Avenue

6. 3.1 1.6 <= Leftonto West 1.4
Hedding Street

7. 4.6 14 1 Continue onto 3.1
Pruneridge
Avenue

8. 7.6 3.1 = RightontoNorth 0.4
Tantau Avenue

9. 8.0 0.4 1 Continue onto 0.0
North Tantau
Avenue

8.0 miles. +114/-53 feet

Num Dist Prev  Type Note Next

19. 33.0 23 4= Leftonto CA-92 0.6
w

20. 336 0.6 = Rightonto CA- 0.5
35

21. 3441 0.5 <= Lefttoenterthe 0.9
pedestrian path
Turn left to enter the
pedestrian path

22. 350 0.9 = Leftonto CA-35 0.4

23. 35.4 0.4 - Rightonto 0.9
Crystal Springs
Rd

24. 36.4 09 = Leftonto 0.0
Polhemus Rd

25. 36.4 0.0 f Slight right onto 2.2
Crystal Springs
Rd

26. 387 2.2 = Rightonto 3rd 0.1
Ave

27. 38.8 0.1 <= Slightlefttostay 0.8
on 3rd Ave

28. 39.5 0.8 4= LeftontoS 1.2
Delaware St

8.8 miles. +236/-616 feet

Num Dist Prev  Type Note Next

10. 8.0 0.0 4= LeftontoEast 3.5
Homestead
Road

1. 115 3.5 = Lefttowards 0.0
Foothill
Expressway

12. 115 0.0 = Rightonto 6.9
Foothill
Expressway

13. 18.4 6.9 ¢4 Continue onto 24
Junipero Serra
Blvd

14. 20.8 24 - RightontoSanta 0.4
Cruz Ave

15. 213 0.4 4 Continue onto 2.4
Alameda de las
Pulgas

16. 237 24 4= Leftonto 2.0
Woodside Rd

17. 25.6 2.0 = Slightright onto 5.2
Canada Rd

18. 30.8 5.2 4= Bathrooms at 2.3
Pulgas Water
Temple -

22.8 miles. +960/-781 feet

Num Dist Prev  Type Note Next

29. 407 1.2 - Rightonto 0.4
Peninsula Ave

30. 412 0.4 - RightontoN 0.6
Bayshore Blvd

31. 4138 0.6 <= Leftonto Dore 0.1
Ave

32. 419 0.1 = RightontoN 0.1
Kingston St

33. 420 0.1 4= Left onto Monte 0.4
Diablo Ave

34. 424 0.4 - Rightonto Bay 0.4
Trail

35. 428 0.4 <= Slightlefttostay 0.2
on Bay Tralil

36. 43.0 0.2 4= Lefttostayon 1.0
Bay Trail

37. 440 1.0 @ Slightright to 0.2
descend into
parking area
Slight right to
descend into parking
area

38. 442 0.2 - RighttowardE 0.0
3rd Ave

4.6 miles. +7/-24 feet




7.9 miles. +20/-18 feet 6.1 miles. +62/-48 feet

Num Dist Prev  Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev  Type Note Next

39. 442 0.0 = LeftontoE 3rd 0.7 ! 49. 523 0.2 4= LeftontoS 0.2
Ave | Delaware St

40. 449 0.7 - Rightonto 0.8 : 50. 524 0.2 4= Leftonto 1.1
Foster City Blvd ! Saratoga Dr

41. 457 0.8 4= LeftontoE 0.6 ! 51. 535 1.1 1 Atthe traffic 0.1
Hillsdale Blvd | circle,_take the

42. 464 06 4 Contnueonto 3.4 . 1t exit onto
Beach Park Blvd : Way

43. 498 34 - Rightonto 0.9 . |52 536 01 4 Contnueonto 04
Edgewater Blvd | Orinda Dr

44. 50.7 0.9 1 Continue onto 0.4 ! 53 54.0 04 - nght onto E 0.2
Mariners Island ! ' ’ ’ 40th Ave '
Blvd . —

45 511 04 | ¢= | Leftonto 08 : 54. 542 02 4= Iétla\fgonto Pacific 0.3
Fashion Island :
Blvd : 55. 54.5 0.3 1 Continue onto 2.4

46. 519 08 4 Continue 0.1 | Old County Rd
straight onto ' 56. 56.8 24 4= LeftontoOld 1.0
19th Ave ! County Road

47. 52.0 0.1 <= Leftonto 0.1 : 57. 57.8 1.0 4 Continue onto 0.4
Ginnever St/ | Stafford St
Grant St : 58. 582 0.4 = LeftontoA St 0.1

48. 521 0.1 = Rightonto 0.2 !
Bermuda Dr |

5.8 miles. +27/-27 feet

7.1 miles. +49/-49 feet

Num Dist Prev  Type Note Next : Num Dist Prev  Type Note Next
59. 58.2 0.1 = Rightonto 0.5 ! 70. 64.6 0.7 - Rightonto 0.5
Arguello St | paved trail
60. 58.8 05 4 Continue onto 1.2 : 71. 65.1 0.5 = Slightleftto 1.0
Broadway ! cross University
61. 600 12 - Rightonto 0.1 : Avenue
Charter St | 72. 66.1 1.0 = Lefttowards 0.0
62. 601 01 4= LeftontoBayRd 1.3 : Bﬁ%%am”
63. 614 1.3 4 Continue onto 0.3 : 73. 661 0.0 - Slightrightonto 1.8
Florence St | Dumbarton
64. 616 03 - Rightonto 0.2 : Bridge
Marsh Road ! 74. 679 18 4 Continue onto 2.6
after Starbucks | Marshlands Rd
(on the right) ! X
. 75. 705 26 4= Leftinto 0.0
65. 61.8 0.2 4= LeftontoBayRd 1.1 : Regroup 3 Don
: Edwards Visitor
66. 629 1.1 <= Leftonto 0.2 | Center
Ringwood Ave .
- ! 76. 705 0.0 = Lefton 0.4
67. 63.2 0.2 1 Pedestrian 0.2 ! Marshlands Rd
overpass :
) | 77.  70.9 0.4 - Slightrightto 0.2
68. 63.3 02 = nghtc_)nto 0.6 | stay on
Newbridge St : Marshlands Rd
69. 64.0 0.6 = LeftontoWilow 0.7 ! 78. 711 0.2 - Rightonto 1.8
Rd . Thornton Ave




Num

Dist

Prev

Type

Note

Next

79.

72.9

1.8

-

Right onto
Cherry St

0.0

80.

72.9

0.0

-

Slight right onto
Cherry St

1.6

81.

74.4

1.6

-

Left onto Mowry
Ave

2.8

82.

77.2

2.8

Right onto
Paseo Padre
Pkwy

1.5

83.

78.8

1.5

Right onto
Grimmer Blvd

0.4

84.

79.2

0.4

Left onto
Fremont Blvd

0.4

85.

79.7

0.4

Right to stay on
Fremont Blvd

5.9

86.

85.6

5.9

Continue onto N
McCarthy Blvd

0.2

87.

85.8

0.2

AR S S

Right onto
Coyote Creek
Trail

0.0

88.

85.8

0.0

Slight left to stay
on Coyote
Creek Trail

14.8 miles. +116/-132 feet

Num

Dist

Prev

Type

Note

Next

98.

91.5

0.6

-

Slight right to
stay on
Guadalupe
River Trail

0.7

99.

92.2

0.7

Slight left to stay
on Guadalupe
River Trail

100

92.9

0.6

Bathrooms at
Riverview Park

0.0

101

92.9

0.0

Slight right to
stay on
Guadalupe
River Trail

1.5

102

94.4

1.5

Keep right to
stay on
Guadalupe
River Trail

1.3

103

95.7

1.3

Right to stay on
Guadalupe
River Trail

0.1

104

95.7

0.1

Right to stay on
Guadalupe
River Trail

0.0

4.8 miles. +74/-47 feet

Num Dist Prev  Type Note Next

89. 87.7 1.8 = Slight right 0.3

90. 88.0 0.3 - Rightonto 0.9
Alviso Milpitas
Rd

91. 88.9 0.9 = LeftontoZanker 0.3
Rd

92. 892 0.3 = Slightright 0.7

93. 89.8 0.7 - Rightto stay on 0.4
Holger Way

94. 90.2 0.4 - RightontoN 1st 0.2
St

95. 904 0.2 4= Leftonto 0.0
Oakcrest
Estates

96. 90.4 0.0 - Rightonto trail 0.5
next to 237
Freeway

97. 90.9 0.5 <= Leftonto 0.6
Guadalupe
River Trail

5.1 miles. +18/-25 feet

Num Dist Prev  Type Note Next

105 95.8 0.0 - Rightto stayon 1.7
Guadalupe
River Trail

106 97.5 1.7 4= Slightlefttostay 0.2
on Guadalupe
River Trail

107 97.8 0.2 <= Slightlefttostay 0.2
on Guadalupe
River Trail

108 979 0.2 - Slightright onto 0.2
Guadalupe
River Trail E

109 98.1 0.2 = Rightonto 0.1
Coleman Ave

110 98.1 0.1 <= Leftonto 0.4
Autumn Pkwy

111 98.5 04 4= LeftontoW 0.3
Julian St

112 98.8 03 ¢ ContinueontoW 0.5
St James St

113 99.2 0.5 = RightontoN4th 0.2
St

114 995 0.2 4= LeftontoE 0.1
Santa Clara St

3.7 miles. +80/-26 feet




Num Dist Prev  Type Note Next

115 99.6 0.1 - RightontoN5th 0.1
. St

116 99.6 0.1 @ Endofroute 0.0

0.1 miles. +0/-0 feet



